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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 
Bill Lang VP ATM Adacel Canada Phone: 1 514 636 6365 x.237 

Mob: 1 514 804 5949 
Email: bill.lang@adacel.com 

Henri Bourgoin Capt. Chief Pilot Air Caledonie Int New Caledonia Phone: 687 26-55-51 
Mob: 687 75-52-34 
Email: "henri.bourgoin@aircalin.nc" 

Mark Shepherd Capt. CNS/ATM Specialist Air New Zealand New Zealand Phone: 64 9 575 9040 
Mob: 64 21 999 401 
Email: "mark.shepherd@airnz.co.nz" 

Shadendra Sharma Team Leader Airport Systems Airports Fiji Limited Fiji Phone: 679 672 5777 
Mob: 679 924 5498 
Email: "shadens@afl.com.fj" 

Adam Watkin Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia Australia Phone: 61 7 3866 3421 
Mob: 61 404461814 
Email: "adam.watkin@airservicesaustralia.com" 

Blair Cowles Oceanic Services Operations 
Manager (Designate) 

Airways NZ New Zealand Phone: 64 9 256 8072 
Mob: 64 21 989 975 
Email: blair.cowles@airways.co.nz 

Geoff de Bazin ISPACG Co-Chair 
Oceanic Operations Manager 
 

Airways NZ New Zealand Phone: 64 9 256 8072 
Mob: 64 274 944 083 
Email: geoff.debazin@airways.co.nz 

Joanne Kendall Administration Manager 
Auckland 

Airways NZ New Zealand Phone: 64 9 256-8714 
Mob: 64 21 878-004 
Email: joanne.kendall@airways.co.nz 

Allan London Oceanic Customer Service 
Specialist 

Airways NZ New Zealand Phone: 64 9 256 8081 
Mob: 64 27 486 5717 
Email: londona@airways.co.nz 

Paul Radford Manager Oceanic Systems Airways NZ New Zealand Phone: 64 9 256 8078 
Mob: 64 21 334 806 
Email: paul.radford@airways.co.nz 

Peter Grogan Sr. Director Globalink Services ARINC USA Phone: 1 410 266 2344 
Mob: 1 410 279 7354 
Email: "pgrogan@arinc.com" 

Michael Ostapiej Director, Pacific Region ARINC USA Phone: 1 925-294-8400 
Mob: 1 925-519-3983 
Email: "mostapie@arinc.com" 

Brad Cornell Engineer Boeing USA Phone: 1 425 280-5603 
Mob: 1 425-280-5603 
Email: "Bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com" 

Suzie Ness FIT CRA Boeing USA Phone: 1 425 342-5538 
Mob:  
Email: "suzie.ness@boeing.com" 

Len Wicks Aeronautical Services (ATS) CAANZ New Zealand Phone: 64 4 560 9454 
Mob: 64-27-285 6181 
Email: "wicksl@caa.govt.nz" 

Mutsuo Nakano Deputy Director CRASA Japan Japan Phone: 81 3 374 71685 
Mob:  
Email: "m.nakano@atcaj.or.jp" 

Alberto Fernandez ATC DGAC Chile Phone: 562 290 4633 
Mob: 569 138 9956 
Email: "afernandez@dgac.cl" 

Ricardo Bordali Air Navigation Planning DGAC Chile Phone: 562 439 2541 
Mob: 569 603 0050 
Email: "rbordali@dgac.cl" 

Jose Carrasco Deputy Director ATS DGAC Chile Phone: 562 290 4610 
Mob: 569 444 38018 
Email: "jcarrascow@dgac.cl" 

Juan Ramirez ATS Procedures DGAC Chile Phone: 562 290 4672 
Mob: 569 743 6977 
Email: "jramirez@dgac.cl" 

Gonzalo Ugarte Oceanic Services Chief DGAC Chile Phone: 562 290 4705 
Mob: 569 9443 8018 
Email: "gugarte@dgac.cl" 

David Burkholder Manager, Asia Pacific FAA (ATO) USA Phone: 1 202 385-8968 
Mob: 1 202 439-1412 
Email: "david.s.burkholder@faa.gov" 

Christine Falk Operations Research Analyst FAA USA Phone: 1 609 485 6877 
Mob:  
Email: "christine.falk@faa.gov" 
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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 
Robert Randall Park Air Traffic Manager FAA USA Phone: 1 510-745-3301 

Mob:  
Email: "Randy.Park@faa.gov" 

Dennis Addison Support Manager Oceanic 
Airspace & Procedures 

FAA USA Phone: 1 510-745-3258 
Mob:  
Email: "dennis.addison@faa.gov" 

Kevin Chamness International NextGen Projects 
Lead 

FAA USA Phone: 1 202 385 8964 
Mob: 1 240 330 0090 
Email: "kevin.chamness@faa.gov" 

Thomas Kraft CSTA for Aero Comm FAA USA Phone: 1 425 917 6580 
Mob: 1 202-369-2168 
Email: "Tom.Kraft@faa.gov" 

David Maynard ISPACG Co-Chair 
Manager, Oceanic and Offshore 
Operations 

FAA USA Phone: 1 202 267 3448 
Mob: 1 202 280 5105 
Email: "david.maynard@faa.gov" 

Robert Tegeder Aviation Safety Inspector FAA USA Phone: 1 202 385-4581 
Mob: 1 813 352-1701 
Email: "robert.m.tegeder@faa.gov" 

Chris Dalton Technical Officer ICAO Canada Phone: 1 514 954-8219 Ext 6710 
Mob:  
Email: "cdalton@icao.int" 

Glen Kenny ISPACG Representative IFALPA New Zealand Phone: 64 9 255 1500 
Mob: 64 21 685 865 
Email: "ifalpa@nzalpa.org.nz" 

Yasunobu Funai Manager, Route Planning, Flight 
Operations 

Japan Airlines Japan Phone: 81-2-5756-3134 
Mob:  
Email: "yasunobu.funai@jal.com" 

Takahiro Morishima Special Assitant to the Director, 
ATS Systems Planning Division 

JCAB Japan Phone: 81-3-5253-8739 
Mob: 81-90-1875-4890 
Email: "morishima-t2zg@mlit.go.jp" 

Satoshi Yamaguchi Special Assistant to the Director, 
ATC Division 

JCAB Japan Phone: 81-3-5253-8749 
Mob:  
Email: "yamaguchi-s2i6@mlit.go.jp" 

Brian Gallo Cpt. A-340 CNS/ATM Tech. Pilot Lan Chile Chile Phone: 56 2 677 4771 
Mob: 56 9 333 0446 
Email: "bgallo@lan.com" 

Jaime Quiroga Capt. A-340 Fleet Manager Lan Chile Chile Phone: 56 2 677 4360 
Mob: 56 8 294 6358 
Email: "jaime.quiroga@lan.com" 

Carlos Vergara Flt Control Ops Manager Lan Chile Chile Phone: 56 2 601 9401 
Mob: 56 9 871 8022 
Email: "carlos.vergara@lan.com" 

Pedro Medel  Lan Chile Chile Phone:  
Mob:  
Email:  

David Foster Manager Flight Dispatch - 
Planning 

Qantas Australia Phone: 61 2 9691 1298 
Mob: 61 401 383 3492 
Email: "dfoster@qantas.com.au" 

David Oliver Capt. GM Flight Technical Qantas Australia Phone: 61 2 9691 1158 
Mob: 61 411 380 747 
Email: "doliver@qantas.com.au" 

Graham Rennie Manager Flight Dispatch - 
Operational Policy 

Qantas Australia Phone: 61 2 9691 1157 
Mob: 61 418 602 638 
Email: "grennie@qantas.com.au" 

Vivian Elise Head ANS SEAC/PF French Polynesia Phone: 689 861 021 
Mob: 689 792 444 
Email: "elise_vivian@seac.pf" 

Eric Lieutaud Deputy Head of ANS SEAC/PF French Polynesia Phone: 689 861 031 
Mob: 689 779 259 
Email: "lieutaud_eric@seac.pf" 

Kathleen Kearns Manager, AIRCOM ATC 
Business, North America 

SITA USA Phone: 1 703 491 0661 
Mob:  
Email: "Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero" 

Sylvain Laviolette Manager, AIRCOM Specialists 
for the Americas 

SITA Canada Phone: 1 514 982-3524 
Mob: 1 514 586-3286 
Email: "sylvain.laviolette@sita.aero" 

Gene Cameron Manager Global Support United Airlines USA Phone: 1 530-878-8791 
Mob: 1 530-613-0762 
Email: "gene.cameron@united.com" 

 


